RE/MAX

RE/MA

Country ~

New Horizons in Real Estate

Account
Income

Association Assessments Income

Association Assessments Income - Other

Association Capital Assessments

Association Capital Reserves

Subtotal for Association Assessments Income

Interest Income
Total for Income
Expenses
HOA Insurance Expense
Business Key Policy

Directors & Officers Policy

Subtotal for HOA Insurance Expense

HOA Management Fees
Landscaping

Fertilization-Weedkill

Irrigation System Repairs

Irrigations Start up-Winterization

Lawncare-Mowing

Snow Removal

Weeding

Subtotal for Landscaping
Legal Fees Expenses
Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Driveway Repairs

Subtotal for Maintenance
Repairs

Gutters

Roof Repair

Subtotal for Repairs

Generated 06/15/2022 17:10:02

2022 Budget |

Jan Feb Mar
2,060.83 2,060.83 2,060.83
27917 2797 27947
416.67 416.67 416.67
2,756.67 2,756.67 2,756.67
1.67 1.67 1.67
2,758.33 2,758.33 2,758.33
600.00 600.00 600.00
16.67 16.67 16.67
616.67 616.67 616.67
270.00 270.00 270.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
4917 49.17 49.17
0.00 0.00 0.00
583.33 583.33 583.33
1,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
1,632.50 632.50 632.50
8.33 8.33 8.33
166.67 166.67 166.67
191.67 191.67 191.67
358.33 358.33 358.33
0.00 0.00 0.00
83.33 83.33 83.33
83.33 83.33 83.33

Castle Pine Townhomes
FY2022

As of 6/15/2022
Apr May
2,060.83  2,060.83
27917 27917
416.67 416.67
2,756.67 2,756.67
1.67 1.67
2,758.33 2,758.33
600.00 600.00
16.67 16.67
616.67 616.67
270.00 270.00
0.00 0.00
4917 49.17
0.00 250.00
583.33 583.33
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
632.50 882.50
8.33 8.33
166.67 166.67
191.67 191.67
358.33 358.33
0.00 0.00
83.33 83.33
83.33 83.33

2,060.83
27947
416.67

2,756.67
1.67
2,758.33

600.00

16.67
616.67
270.00

350.00
49.17
0.00

583.33
0.00
75.00
1,057.50
8.33

166.67
191.67
358.33

0.00
83.33
83.33

Jul

2,060.83
27917
416.67

2,756.67
1.67
2,758.33

600.00

16.67
616.67
270.00

0.00
49.17
0.00
583.33
0.00
75.00
707.50

8.33

166.67
191.67
358.33

0.00
83.33
83.33

Aug

2,060.83
27917
416.67

2,756.67
167
2,758.33

600.00

16.67
616.67
270.00

0.00
4917
0.00
583.33
0.00
75.00
707.50

8.33

166.67
191.67
358.33

0.00
83.33
83.33

Sep

2,060.83
27917
416.67

2,756.67
1.67
2,758.33

600.00

16.67
616.67
270.00

350.00
49.17
0.00

583.33
0.00
25.00
1,007.50
8.33

166.67
191.67
358.33

0.00
83.33
83.33

Oct

2,060.83
27917
416.67

2,756.67
1.67
2,758.33

600.00

16.67
616.67
270.00

0.00
49.17
250.00
583.33
0.00
0.00
882.50

8.33

166.67
191.67
358.33

0.00
83.33
83.33

Prepared By: RE/MAX Country
820 Castle Valley Boulevard
P.O. Box 1010

New Castle, CO 81647

Nov Dec FY 2022
2,060.83 2,060.83  $24,730.00
27917 27917 $3,350.00
416.67 416.67 $5,000.00
2,756.67 2,756.67 $33,080.00
1.67 1.67 $20.00
2,758.33 2,758.33 $33,100.00
600.00 600.00 $7,200.00
16.67 16.67 $200.00
616.67 616.67 $7,400.00
270.00 270.00 $3,240.00
0.00 0.00 $700.00
4917 4917 $590.00
0.00 0.00 $500.00
583.33 583.33 $7,000.00
500.00  1,000.00 $2,500.00
0.00 0.00 $250.00
1,132.50 1,632.50 $11,540.00
8.33 8.33 $100.00
166.67 166.67 $2,000.00
191.67 191.67 $2,300.00
358.33 358.33 $4,300.00
1,500.00 0.00 $1,500.00
83.33 83.33 $1,000.00
1,583.33 83.33 $2,500.00
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RE/MAX

RE/MA

Country ~

New Horizons in Real Estate

Account
State Filing Fees
CO Secretary of State
Division of Real Estate
Subtotal for State Filing Fees
Utilities
Gas & Electric
Water
Subtotal for Utilities
Total for Expenses
Net Operating Income
Non-operating Income
Total for Non-operating Income
Non-operating Expenses
Capital Reserve Expense
Total for Non-operating Expenses
Net Non-operating Income

Net Income

Generated 06/15/2022 17:10:02

2022 Budget

0.00
333
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
3,022.50
-264.17

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
-545.00

Feb

0.00
3.33
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
2,022.50
735.83

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
455.00

0.00
333
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
2,022.50
735.83

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
455.00

Castle Pine Townhomes
FY2022

As of 6/15/2022
Apr May
0.00 0.00
333 333
3.33 3.33
18.75 18.75
31.25 31.25
50.00 50.00
2,022.50 2,272.50
735.83 485.83
0.00 0.00
280.83 280.83
280.83 280.83
-280.83 -280.83
455.00 205.00

0.00
333
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
2,447.50
310.83

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
30.00

10.00
3.33
13.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
2,107.50
650.83

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
370.00

Aug

0.00
333
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
2,097.50
660.83

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
380.00

Sep

0.00
3.33
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
2,397.50
360.83

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
80.00

Oct

0.00
333
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
2,272.50
485.83

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
205.00

Prepared By: RE/MAX Country
820 Castle Valley Boulevard

P.O. Box 1010
New Castle, CO 81647

Nov

0.00
333
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
4,022.50
-1,264.17

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
-1,545.00

Dec

0.00
333
3.33

18.75
31.25
50.00
3,022.50
-264.17

0.00

280.83
280.83
-280.83
-545.00

FY 2022

$10.00
$40.00
$50.00

$225.00
$375.00
$600.00
$29,730.00
$3,370.00

$0.00
$3,370.00
$3,370.00

($3,370.00)
$0.00
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